
CONTACT MAP FOR NCDOT DIVISION ENVIRONMENTAL STAFF

Ferry: Garcy Ward:  Environmental Supervisor
 gpward@ncdot.gov 252-964-4521
Div 1:  Paul Williams: Division Environmental Officer
 pcwilliams2@ncdot.gov  252-482-1816
 Carla Pugh:  Environmental Specialist II
 cdpugh@ncdot.gov 252-944-5929
 Brooks Sherman: Environmental Specialist
  btsherman@ncdot.gov  252-482-1864
Div 2: Jay Johnson: Division Environmental Officer
 jbjohnson1@ncdot.gov  252-439-2821
 Parker Johnson: Environmental Specialist
  pfjohnson@ncdot.gov  252-439-2821 
Div 3: Jon Giles:  Division Environmental Officer
 jwgiles1@ncdot.gov  910-620-1560
 Mason Herndon: PDEA Engineer
 tmherndon@ncdot.gov  910-341-2036
 Anneliese Westphal: Environmental Specialist
 awestphal@ncdot.gov  910-341-2000

Aviation: Tessa Monday: P&E Program Manager
 tmonday@ncdot.gov 919-814-0585
Rail: Anamika Laad: PD Manager
 alaad@ncdot.gov 919-707-4705
Div. 4: Garry Wright:  Environmental Program Supervisor
 glwright@ncdot.gov  252-725-5439
Div. 5: Chris Murray: Project Engineer – Planning & Env. 
 camurray@ncdot.gov 919-317-4700
 Heather W. Montague: Division Environmental Officer
 hwmontague@ncdot.gov 919-317-4700
 Mitch Wimberley: Environmental Specialist
 mcwimberley@ncdot.gov 919-317-4700
Div 6: Chris Underwood: Division Environmental Officer
 csunderwood@ncdot.gov  910-364-0684
 Valerie Friedmann: Environmental Specialist
 vlfriedmann@ncdot.gov  910-364-0693

Div. 7: Josh Lowman: PDEA Engineer
 jklowman1@ncdot.gov 336-487-0075
 Chris McGinness: Environmental Supervisor
 chmcginness@ncdot.gov 336-487-0000
Div. 8: Rex Badgett:  Environmental Supervisor
 jsbadgett@ncdot.gov  919-773-8016
Div. 9:  Amy Euliss: PDEA Engineer
 aeuliss@ncdot.gov  336-747-7800
 Kaylie Yankura: Div. Environmental Officer
 kayankura@ncdot.gov 336-747-7800
Div. 10:  Joel Howard: Div. 10 PDEA Engineer
 jmhoward@ncdot.gov 704-983-4423
 William Wescott:  Div. Environmental Officer
 wgwescott@ncdot.gov 704-983-4413
 Cameron Fick: Environmental Specialist II
 cmfick@ncdot.gov 
Div. 11: Kevin Hining:  PDEA Engineer
 kjhining@ncdot.gov 828-386-7202
 Chris Wood: Div. Environmental Supervisor
 cjwood@ncdot.gov  828-475-9643
Div. 12: Jeff Wyatt: Div. 12 PDEA Engineer
 jlwyatt@ncdot.gov 980-552-4219
 Caleb Brabblerose:  Div. Environmental Officer
 mcbrabblerose@ncdot.gov 252-236-8106
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Div. 13:  Karina Clough: Div. 13 PDEA Engineer
 kaclough@ncdot.gov 828-250-3038
 Mike Sanderson (Fuz): Environmental Supervisor
 jmsanderson@ncdot.gov   919-610-1037
 Yates Allen:  Environmental Specialist II
 yallen@ncdot.gov 828-713-1568
 Kim Chase:  Environmental Specialist
 krchase@ncdot.gov  828-450-3149
Div. 14: Patrick Breedlove: Div. 14 PDEA Engineer
 pjbreedlove@ncdot.gov 828-231-8635
 Kevin Mitchell:  Environmental Specialist II
 rkmitchell@ncdot.gov   828-508-3569
 Chad Plemmons: Environmental Specialist II
 ccplemmons1@ncdot.gov 828-361-1115
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